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
. DR Prop Bed Area Size Listing Listing Distressed Status
Distressed Activity: 42 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqf) (sqfy  Price Date Date
L @ « Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
'. ] ! 184 Harwinton Ave Apartments —-- 2374sq 9,148 - - 3/25/2019 Preforeclosure
1 oo ft
w&_-:-:.," - ey * Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS ID: —
e ; 23 Highland Ave Apartments -  35%1sq 4,792 - - 6/3/2019 Preforeclosure
By | e fit
Google -
@ « Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
142 Highland Ave Single Family 2/2  1,681sq 15,246 — - 4/1/2019  Preforeclosure
ft
- Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID: —
235 Laurel Hill Rd Single Family 31 1,008 sq 8,276 — - 3/21/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@ « Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
148 Lois St Single Family 21 832sqft 11,326 — - 6/18/2019 Preforeclosure
@ - Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID: —
64 Maplewood Ave Duplex 42  2450sq 8,712 - - 4/22/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@ « Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
44 Moore Dr Single Family 22  872sqft 11,326 — - 3/27/2019 Preforeclosure
@‘ - Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS 1D —
32 Munson Ave Single Family 31 1,437 sq 4,356 - - 6/8/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@ « Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
49 Munson Ave Single Family 17 1,233 sq 4,356 — - 4/13/2019 Preforeclosure

ft
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S M A R T m ! ‘ MarkEt ACtiVity REDOFt Torrington, Connecticut

Living Lot
. DR Prop Bed Area Size Listing Listing Distressed Status
DlStI'eSSGd ACtIVIty' 42 (COl'lt.) Type /Ba  (sqft) (sqft) Price Date Date
P ‘@‘j * Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
* 78 Oak Ave Triplex 43 193%4sqg 13,939 - - 3/26/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@‘ - Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID: —
214 Pineridge Rd Single Family 32 1,36sq 14,810 - - 2/192019 Preforeclosure
ft
ﬁg‘ * Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLS D —
170 Rock Creek Ln Single Family 33  1,320sq 11,761 — - 4/13/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@‘ - Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID: —
88 Torcon Dr Single Family 32  1,172sq 9,583 — - 6/13/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
« Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID —
3810 Torringford St Single Family 22 1,440sq 163,786 — - 6/2/2019 Preforeclosure
ft
@ - Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens MLSID: —
305 Westledge Dr Single Family 34 2508sq 80,586 - - 3/26/2019 Preforeclosure

ft
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recenﬂy SOld 50 Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
ﬂ 8 RECENTLY 80LD | - Sold Date: 8/9/2019, MLS Listing 170192152: 5/6/2019 MLS IDx 170192152
68 Wilson Ave, Apt 206 Condominium 22  1,335sq - 1987 8/9/2019 $90,000 $67
ft
Updated and ready for it's new owner this quality home offers one of the best living experiences you can find. I'tsideal location grants
easy access and the feeling of living in a detached environment. The floor plan isone of the largest in the complex with a private
covered porch so you enjoy the beautiful landscape in the cool of the day.
Courtesy of Integrity Real Estate
8 RECENTLY 80LD | - Sold Date: 8/9/2019, MLS Listing 170193263: 5/9/2019 MLS IDx 170193263
187 Lovers Ln, Unit 15 Condominium 2/2  1,488sq - 1988 8/9/2019 $82,500 $55
ft
Lots of value in thisloft style 2 bedroom, 1 and 1/2 bath condo. Open kitchen, vaulted ceilingsin the living area. So much light in this
unit. Large matter bedroom with en suite bathroom. Very quiet complex with pool.
Courtesy of Keller Williarrs Realty
E RECENTLY 80LD  * Sold Date: 8/9/2019, MLS Listing 170198430: 5/23/2019 MLS ID: 170198430
90 Mount Pleasant Ter Residential 31 1,049sq 8276 1941 8/9/2019 $130,000 $124
ft
Chaming 3 bedroom home with over-sized 2 car garage. The cute, updated breezeway welcomes you in. Bright open kitchen with plenty
of cabinets. Kitchen opensto formal dining room. Front formal living room with ceiling fan. Master bedroom on first floor. Second floor
has 2 generoudy sized bedrooms. Hardwood flooring throughout entire home. Neutral colors throughout. Beautiful front paved walkway.
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
the dreet credit and reference check per adult on lease 40.00 credit check per anyone 18 and other 2 months security if applicable
Listing Courtesy of Tuming Point Realty, LLC

- Active: 5/7/2019 MLS ID: 170191852
163 Kinney St Condo 22 1,036sq 30927 1973 57/2019  $1,150 $1

ft
Cozy, rare find, 2 bedroom, one and a half bath townhouse style unit. Bright and clean, new appliances, living room/dining room combo.
CAIR. Spacious deck off living room, 1 car garage, centrally located. Credit application & background check completed by listing office.
No yard, no pets, no smoking, non negotiable.
Courtesy of Dave Jones Realty, LLC

* Active: 4/10/2019 MLS ID: 170180766
91 Riverside Ave Muti-Family Rental 31 940sqft 10,454 1910 4102019 $975 $1

Spacious, 3 bedroom, 1 full bath, 2nd floor apartment! LOTS of natural light throughout. Washer & Dryer hook-up in unit. Unit recently
painted throughout. The property features off-street parking.

Courtesy of Perrella Realty
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Lease
. Living Lot Price
NeW FOI' Lease- 27 (cont.) Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
* New, Active: 7/30/2019 MLS ID: 170221425
20 Grove St Multi-Family Rental  2/1 1,036 sq 8,712 1900 7/30/2019 $850 $1

ft

Spacious, freshly painted, well kept second floor apartment in a two family home. One bedroom has an enclosesed sun porch. Kitchen is
an eat in kitchen, however, living room has space for a dining room table. Bathroon is spacious and laundry room is separate from the
bathroom. Great apartment!!

Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

* New, Active: 7/30/2019 MLS 1D 170221238
192 High St Muti-Family Rental 211 1,854sq 16,988 1800  7/302019  $950 $1

ft

2nd Floor unit *heat and hot water* included. 2 Bedrooms, large living room, eat-in kitchen, pantry, laundry hook up in unit. Lease
required. Tenant pays for credit check ($30). No pets, no smoking in unit, security deposit, references.
Courtesy of Northwest CT Realty

* Active: 4/25/2019 MLS IDx 170187702
8E Travis St Miti-Famiy Rental 32  2424sq 10,890 1900 4252019  $1,19 $0

ft

Newly renovated 3 BR 1 1/2 bath Duplex Apartment in a quiet neighborhood.
Courtesy of Borla & Associates LLC Real Estate

BN T - Deposit: 6/19/2019  MLS ID: 170208415

51 Lorenzo St, #FIRST Multi-Family Rental  2/1 1,000 sq 6,534 1930 6/19/2019 $925 $1
ft

Spaciousfirst floor apartment in established north-end neighborhood. Hardwood floorsin LR, DR, 2 BRs. Large kitchen plus pantry. South
space in shared garage included in rent. Nice front porch. No pets preferred. No smoking in building. Req'd: application, credit report
(includes public records), insurance (tenant & liability), two month's security (under 62 years). Tenant pays application fee
($35/applicant), natural gas, electricity, cable TV, intemet, telephone, snow removal of front seps. NB: Living Room fireplace cannot be
used. Owner and Broker are related.

Listing Courtesy of Marrin Santore Realty LLC

* Active: 5/30/2019 MLS ID: 170200825
950 Migeon Ave, #1ST Multi-Family Rental  2/1 900 sq ft 7,405 1929 5/30/2019 $900 $1

Beautifully and meticuloudy maintained first floor 2 Bedroom available immediately. Hardwood flooring in living room and bedrooms,
great Szed rooms, large eat-in kitchen, updated bathroom, newer windows, gas heat and how water. Coin-op laundry in basement. 1
garage space included and 1 parking space outside of the garage. 1t Months rent and 2 months security required. Credit/background
checkrequired. No smoking and no pets. One year lease.

Courtesy of Mary LeBlanc Realty

£ BRI - Show: 7/3/2019 MLS ID: 170212668

1275 Winsted Rd, Unit 208 Condo 22 1,425sq - 1988 7/3/2019 $1,200 $1
ft
Move in ready 2 bedroom 1.5 bath townhouse condo with garage. No PETS & No Smoking. $28 per adult processing fee for credit,
background, eviction reports, 1 months security deposit is required.9/1/19 move in
Listing Courtesy of The Washington Agency
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Lease
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
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
7 * Active: 4/23/2019  MLS IDx 170187632
185 Albert St, #3 Multi-Family Rental ~ 1/1 534 sqft 9,583 1915 4/23/2019 $850 $1

This unit feels so much larger than the town implies for square footage. It offers 4 spacious roomswith your heat, electric and hot water
included. This makes your budgeting a snap! A credit/background checkis required to be run by the ligting office. The cost is $35 per

adult over 18 yearsold. There isno smoking in unit and no pets. Thisisa 3rd floor unit.
Courtesy of Integrity Real Estate
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased: 50 Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
ﬂ REcenTLY [T - Leased Date: 8/7/2019, MLS Listing 170219454: 7/24/2019 MLS IDx 170219454
30 Dawes Ave Rental/Lease 31 1379sq 6,098 1924 8/7/2019 $1,300 $1

ft
Nice Colonial in North End neighborhood features huge living room, formal dining with built-ins, 3 bedrooms and large bathroom, main
level laundry, porch and fenced in yard. 1 car detached garage. Pet consdered. No smoking. First and 2 months security. Credit check
required. Also listed for sale, but will be taken off the market when rented.
Courtesy of Mary LeBlanc Realty

recenTLy [I9555] - Leased Date: 7/27/2019, MLS Listing 170213535: 7/6/2019  MLS IDx 170213535

517 Park Ave Multi-Family Rental  2/1 600 sq ft 9,147 1915 712712019 $625 $1
Cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment on 3rd floor, with off-street parking and efficient natural gas heating! Located on a quiet section of
Park Ave. Nice level yard. No dogs allowed, but owner may allow 1 cat. Just minutesto Rt. 8 or shopping.

Courtesy of Cohen Agency SiM, LLC

rEcenTLY [ITTTY) ¢ Leased Date: 7/19/2019, MLS Listing 170203686: 6/7/2019 MLS IDx 170203686

146 Washington Ave, Apt 2 Multi-Family Rental  2/1 800 sq ft 6,098 1925 7/19/2019 $850 $1

Spacious 2nd floor 2 bedroom apartment with updated bathroom, newer campets and paint. This apartment iswithin walking distance to
shopping and restaurants and downtown. First months rent and 2 months security aswell as credit and background check and income

verification isrequired. This apartment isavailable for August 1st move in. The is off street parking for 1 car only.
Courtesy of Borla & Associates LLC Real Estate
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased- 50 (Cont-) Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
ﬂ REcENTLY [T - Leased Date: 8/1/2019, MLS Listing 170190903: 5/6/2019 MLS IDx 170190903
270 High St, Apt C5 Multi-Family Rental 2/1  850sqft 47,916 1960 8/1/2019 $950 $1

2 BR apartment located in a 33 unit apartment building with close proximity to shopping, restaurants, library, hospital and downtown.
Heat and hot water are included in thisrent. There isa coin operated laundry and extra storage in the building. 1 month security, credit
and background check and income verification isrequired.

Courtesy of Borla & Associates LLC Real Estate

S * Leased Date: 4/30/2019, MLS Listing 170154995: 1/11/2019 MLS IDr 170154995

259 Cliffside Dr Condo 22  1612sq - 1978 4/30/2019 $4,200 $3
ft

Lakeridge isthe quintessential summer rental. About two hours from mid Manhattan and direct flights from Florida. Owner/Agent's fully-
equipped, fumished Home in resort community in the splendid hills of Northwest Comer of CT with Berkshire activity nearby. Lakeridge
hasindoor and outdoor,heated pools, 19 tennis courts, 3 indoors, stables, health club, on-site cafe and splendid hiking trails. Available
for one or two months, July and/or August. Possibly extend into September. Wood floors throughout except master bedroom. Loft and 1st
floor bedroom have twin bedswith queen in master bedroom. Televisions and air-confitioning up and down Living room hasgas
fireplace. Private, living deckwith garden faces west with never run out gas grill. Wil consider small dog with extra security.
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
RECENTLY [T « Leased Date: 8/1/2019, MLS Listing 170218109: 7/19/2019 MLS IDx 170218109
146 Pulaski St, #2 Multi-Family Rental  2/1 684 sqft 4,791 1900 8/1/2019 $800 $1

Clean, bright & spacious, nicely updated 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment on the 2nd floor of a well maintained 2-family house! This unit
features an updated kitchen, a living room with accessto the private front porch, plus a bathroom with a tub & shower. Enjoy rest and
relaxation on the spacious front porch or the nice level yard. Laundry room is conveniently located insde the apartment. There isa
dedicated driveway with off-street parking for up to 2 vehiclesjust for this unit. The property is centrally located within walking distance to
shopping and restaurants and just minutesto Rt. 8. Small pets negotiable for additional fee at owner's discretion. Additional storage in
attic may be available. The newer replacement windows, plus efficient natural gas heating will mean big savings on your heating bills...
WILL NOT LAST!

Courtesy of Cohen Agency SiM, LLC

ﬂ REcENTLY TITTTE - Leased Date: 7/30/2019, MLS Listing 170213662: 7/7/2019 MLS IDx 170213662
50 N Elm St, #3 Multti-Family Rental 21 1,000sq 6,098 1905 7/30/2019 $650 $1
ft

Spacious 3rd Floor Apartment. True 2 Bedroom. Great location for walkability to downtown and easy accessto Rt 8. Parking for one car.
2 months security required.

Courtesy of The Washington Agency

reEcenTLy[I9TTY - Leased Date: 7/30/2019, MLS Listing 170211065: 6/28/2019 MLS IDr 170211065
458 Main St, Apt 3 Multi-Family Rental  1/1 800 sq ft - 1920 7/30/2019 $600 $1

Large 1 bedroom apartment gas heat hardwood floor in bedroom tile in kitchen. First monthas rent, 2 months security, rentersinsurance,
references, background and credit check on TWA form required. $28 per adult for credit and background check No smoking no pets.

Courtesy of The Washington Agency

recenTLy [I9555 - Leased Date: 7/26/2019, MLS Listing 170207999: 6/20/2019 MLS IDx 170207999
287 S Main St, Apt 3 Muti-Family Rental ~ 1/1  500sqft 17,859 1900 7/26/2019 $500 $1

Clean & Bright 1<t floor efficiency studio apartment offers an updated, open kitchen with a breakfast bar and separate dining area.
Bedroomy/Living room has Pergo flooring. Gas heat and replacement windows. No smoking, no pets. 1st month's rent, 2 months security,
tenant'sinsurance, background & credit check on TWA form required.

Courtesy of The Washington Agency

ReEcenTLY [TITTT0 - Leased Date: 7/26/2019, MLS Listing 170208806: 6/20/2019 MLS IDx 170208806

829 Migeon Ave, #2ND Multi-Family Rental ~ 2/1 1,300sq 21,780 1928 7/26/2019 $975 $1
ft
Beautiful 2nd floor apartment features 2 bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen with laundry hook-up, extra room for office or family room, formal
dining and living room, enclosed front porch, huge yard and carport for parking, new hot air heating system and central air to be ingtalled
beginning of July. No pets, no smoking. First and 2 months security. Credit/background check required. One year lease.
Courtesy of Mary LeBlanc Realty
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased: 50 (Cont-) Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
reEcenTLy [T - Leased Date: 7/23/2019, MLS Listing 170214333: 7/6/2019 MLS IDx 170214333
11 ElImwood Ter Multi-Family Rental ~ 4/1 1,244 sq 3,049 1910 7/23/2019 $1,150 $1

ft
Clean & Freshly Painted Large Second floor (2 levels) unit with 4 bedrooms (or 3 beds & an office or playroom), new gas heater, Eat in
Kitchen, hardwood floors, plenty of Storage, Spacious, no smoking & ask about pets (cat or small dog) References, Satisfactory credit and
background check paid by tenant, paystubs, photo id required. first month rent & one month security. lising office to initiate credit &
baclkground check Easy accessto major routes & close(walking distance) to shopping, restaurants, schools, etc.
Courtesy of Showcase Realty, Inc.

REceNTLY WIS - Leased Date: 7/14/2019, MLS Listing 170194981: 5/14/2019 MLS ID: 170194981
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
Rec RM & Wet Bar... and Guest Suite w/Full Bath! Lots of storage area, Backyard extends beyond fence. *Credit & Background Check
($35 per applicant).. References, Security Deposit & First Month Rent. Owner will consider Pet, case by case. Available mid to end of
July... A GEM... Available for lease/purchase, too! Great East side location, nature areas, shopping galore, minutes to Canton Shoppes,
Golf, Summer concertd

Courtesy of Century 21 AllPoints Realty

@ rEcenTLy [IIXTTY) ¢ Leased Date: 7/11/2019, MLS Listing 170213505: 7/6/2019 MLS IDx 170213505

676 Prospect St Multti-Family Rental  2/1  1,300sq 9,583 1910 7/11/2019 $875 $1
ft

Beautifully remodeled second floor apartment available immediately! This spacious 2 bedroom unit features a remodeled kitchen with
an oversized walkin pantry, a remodeled a living/dining room area, a mud room with built in cabinets, and a private back porch. The
property itself has a spacious grass area that backs up to the Naugatuck River for an inviting and serene feel. With a central location
within walking distance to Energy Fitness, Walgreens, the movie theatre, and tons of shopping, thisisa great rental opportunity! Pets are
considered, but no smoking allowed. Landlord pays for exterior maintenance, and Tenant pays for credit/background checkand 2 months
security required.

Courtesy of Welcone Real Estate, LLC

}‘2;& recentLy [IITTT0 - Leased Date: 7/11/2019, MLS Listing 170211020: 6/28/2019 MLS IDx 170211020
1275 Winsted Rd, Unit 101 Condo 2/2 1,080 sq - 1988 7/11/2019 $1,250 $1
ft

Townhouse 2 bedroom 1.1 Bath condo at the Village of Paugnut. Parking for 2 cars. No Pets & no Smoking. 1st month rent, 1 month
security deposit, credit, background & eviction checks, Renters Insurance is required.
Courtesy of The Washington Agency

‘@ REGENTLY TIYTT0 - Leased Date: 6/20/2019, MLS Listing 170185882: 4/20/2019 MLS IDx 170185882
63 Pythian Ave, #1 Multi-Family Rental ~ 3/1 900 sq ft - 1930 6/20/2019 $750 $1

Great space for this 2-3 bedroom apartment, Natural gas heat. Two assigned parking spacesincluded (tandem spot #4) right in front of
apartment. some basement storage available. First monthas rent, 2 months security, rentersinsurance, references, background and credit
checkon TWA form required. $28 per adult for credit and background check No smoking No pets.

Courtesy of The Washington Agency

40 ImREGENTY TTTTT - Leased Date: 7/5/2019, MLS Listing 170208001 6/20/2019 MLS IDx 170208001
287 S Main St, Apt4 Multi-Family Rental ~ 1/1 500 sq ft - 1900 7/5/2019 $500 $1

Nice, clean and bright 2nd floor studio apartment Bedroom has Pergo flooring. Gas heat and replacement windows. No smoking , No
pets
Courtesy of The Washington Agency

rEcenTLY [ITTTY) ¢ Leased Date: 6/28/2019, MLS Listing 170188132: 5/6/2019 MLS IDx 170188132

79 Penny Ln Rental/Lease 43 3391sq 13,503 2005 6/28/2019 $2,175 $1
ft
Beautiful center hall 4 Bedroom 21/2 bathroom - Colonial in a fantastic location! Gourmet kitchen, open floor plan with soaring
cathedral ceilingd Backyard great for entertaining!
Courtesy of CLS Group

'}' RPR e R o Py Oor s prosened 8/14/2019
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Leased
. Living Lot Price
Recenﬂy Leased: 50 (cont.) Prop Bed Area Size Year Leased Leased per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
‘@ reEcenTLy [T - Leased Date: 6/30/2019, MLS Listing 170206325: 6/13/2019 MLS IDx 170206325
84 Winsted Rd, #1ST Multi-Family Rental 21 900sqft 5,662 1927 6/30/2019 $725 $1

Nice, large 14t floor 2 Bedroom features new bamboo flooring, built-ins, formal dining, eat-in kitchen, off street parking for 2 cars. Electric
heat, gas cooking. No smoking, pet may be considered. First months rent and 2 months security to move in. Credit/background check
required.

Courtesy of Mary LeBlanc Realty

‘@ rEcenTLY [ITYTTY  Leased Date: 6/14/2019, MLS Listing 170193392 5/10/2019 MLS IDx 170193392

205 Longmeadow Dr Rental/Lease 33 1,692sq 13,068 1999 6/14/2019 $1,700 $1
ft

Great Eastside location, easy accessto shopping & RT 202/44... Fresh interior with spacious open living & beautiful wood floors Country
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